
                                                                                         
     III. European championship IBSA ninepin bowling, 

9-14 may 2000 - Ozd, Hungary 
 

Table of results in teams competition 

 
 
 
 

PLACE COUNTRY/PLAYERS CAT RESULT/ADDED 

4X25 THROWS 

 

TOTAL 

1 SLOVAKIA 
ČUCHRAN Vladimir 

STRAKOŠ Anton 

KOSTKA Dušan 

JADERKO Robert 

GARAJ Pavol 

HARATYK Miroslav 

 

B1 

B1 

B2 

B2 

B3 

B3 

 

 

440 

415 

533 

516 

562 

526 

2992 

2 GERMANY 
METT Gerhard 
VVOLFRAM Gunter 
SCHOFFER Christine 
DORFERTAdelheid 
SCHULZE Andre 

LOKAT Ralf-Peter 

 

 

B1 

B1 

B2 

B2 

B3 

B3 

 

   369 

   430 

522+26=548 

512 +26=538 

   551 

  528 

2964 

3 ROMANIA 
KOVAČ Ludovic 
POP Dorez 
OREIAN Tiberiu 
CIOTLOS Daniel 
TESEU Constantin 

MARTINA Ludovic 

 

 

B1 

B1 

B2 

B2 

B3 

B3 

 

 

366 

351 

564 

541 

570 

542 

 

2934 



                                                                                        
     III. European championship IBSA ninepin bowling,   
                   9-14 may 2000 - Ozd, Hungary 

 
RESULTS OF MAN TEAM COMPETITIONS 

 

PLACE COUNTRY/PLAYERS CAT RESULT/ADDED 

4X25 THROWS 

 

TOTAL 

4 

 

 

 

HUNGARY 
CSENGERl Istvan 
SISENSZKINE 

Muzsla Tunde 
NAGY Laszlo 
SISENSZI Peter 
MOLNAR Ferenc 
HARSANYI Laszlo 

 

B1 

B1 

 

B2 

B2 

B3 

B3 

 

 

372 

374+19=393 

 

513 

569 

552 

519 

 

 

2918 

5 CROATIA 
ZEC Zeljko 

KOMBOL Ivan 

PTIČEK Ivan 

JERKOVIČ Stanko 

MUŠKARDIN Mario 

ŠTAJDOHAR Mirko 

 

 

B1 

B1 

B2 

B2 

B3 

B3 

 

 

313 

371 

485 

522 

546 

542 

2779 

6 CZECH REP. 
KONOPKA Jan 

KAČIREK Blahoslav 

PANEK František 

PAULUS Josef 

PARIL Karei 

 

B1 

B1 

B2 

B2 

B3 

B3 

 

 

387 

0 

542 

521 

510 

565 

2525 



 

                                                                                          
       III. European championship IBSA ninepin bowling,   
                              9-14 may 2000 - Ozd, Hungary 

 
TABLE OF RESULTS IN SINGLE COMPETITIONS   MEN - CAT. B1 

PL. NAME COUNT. QUALIF FINALS 

1. GRABOVVSKI Gunter GER 443 429 872 

2. VVOLFRAM Gunter GER 430 420 850 

3. ZNUBERL Matej SLO 423 417 840 

4. ČUCHRAN Vladimir SVK 440 399 839 

5. STRAKOŠ Anton SVK 415 412 827 

6. KONOPKA Jan CZE 387 436 823 

7. MURIN Miroslav SVK 419 395 814 

8. CSENGERI Istvan HUN 372 352 724 

9. KOMBOL Ivan CRO 371 0 371 

10. METT Gerhard GER 369 0 369 

11. KOVAČ Ludovic ROM 366 0 366 

12. POP Dorez ROM 351 0 351 



 

                                                                                          
       III. European championship IBSA ninepin bowling,   
                     9-14 may 2000 - Ozd, Hungary 
 
TABLE OF RESULTS IN SINGLE COMPETITIONS  MEN – CAT B2 

 

 

13. ZEC Zeljko CRO 313 0 313 

Pl. NAME Coun. Cat. Qual. Final Total 

1  CIOTLOS Daniel 
 

ROM B2 541 563 1104 

2  OREIAN Tiberiu 
 

ROM B2 564 536 1100 

3  SISENSZKI Peter 
 

HUN B2 569 527 1096 

4 KAČIREK Blahoslav 
 

CZE B2 542 553 1095 

5 JERKOVIČ Stanko 
 

CRO B2 522 563 1085 

6 KOSTKA Dušan 
 

SVK B2 533 535 1068 

7 NOSKOVIČ Igor 
 

SVK B2 547 517 1064 

8 PANEK František 
 

CZE B2 542 468 1010 

9   JADERKO Robert SVK B2 516 0  

10   NAGY LaszI6 
 

HUN B2 513 0  

11   PTIČEK Ivan 
 

CRO B2 485 0  

12   B2    



 
 
 

                                                                                          
       III. European championship IBSA ninepin bowling,   
                     9-14 may 2000 - Ozd, Hungary 

 
TABLE OF RESULTS IN SINGLE COMPETITIONS   MEN – CAT B3 
 

Pl. NAME Coun. Cat. Qual. Final Total 

1 PARIL Karei 

 

CZE B3    565 578      1143 

2 TESEU Constantin 

 

ROM B3 570 556 1126 

3 VODUŠEK Jakob 

 

SLO B3 559 551 1110 

4 GARAJ Pavol 

 

SVK B3 562 548 1110 

5 SCHULZE Andre 

 

GER B3 551 555 1106 

6 GARAJ Emil 

 

SVK B3 561 536 1097 

7 BICANIC Franjo 

 

CRO B3 567 529 1096 

8 MOLNAR Ferenc 

 

HUN B3 552 543 1095 

9 MUŠKARDIN Mario 

 

CRO B3 546 0  

10 MARTINA Ludovic ROM B3 542 0  

11 ŠTAJDOHAR Mirko 

 

CRO B3 542 0  

12 LOKATRalf-Peter 
 

GER B3 528 0  



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pl. NAME Coun. Cat. Qual. Final Total 

13 HARATYK Miroslav 

 

CZE B3 526 0  

14 HARSANYI Janos 

 

HUN B3 519 0  

15 PAULUS Josef 

 

CZE B3 510 0  



 
 
 

                                                                                          
       III. European championship IBSA ninepin bowling,   
                     9-14 may 2000 - Ozd, Hungary 
 

TABLE OF RESULTS IN SINGLE COMPETITIONS 
                        CAT.  WOMEN 

 
Pl. NAME Coun. Cat. Qual. Final Total 

1 DORFERT Adelheid 

 

GER  538 555 1095 

2   SCHOFFER Christine 

 

GER  548 544 1092 

3   SAMU Paraschiva 

 

ROM  530 509 1039 

4 KOLBASKA Anna 

 

SVK  515 517 1032 

5 JUHASZ Ferencne 

 

HUN  510 510 1020 

6 SAAGE Silvia 

 

GER  528 486 1014 

7 MONUS Gezane 

 

HUN  499 510 1009 

8 NYVLTOVA Jaromira 

 

CZE  506 495 1001 

9    SISENSZKINE  
     Muszla Tunde 

HUN  468 0  

10  KERESZTESI Lajosne 

 

HUN  458 0  

11    FRAS Marija 

 

SLO  455 0  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12 
 
13 

 BARTOŠOVA Magdalena 

 

VNEKOVA Anna 

 

SVK 
 
 

SVK 

 445 
 
 
429 

0 
 
 
0 

 


